
2025 Flatwoods Invitational Boys ES

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bloomington Bobcats 00:08:54.41 24

2 Seven Oaks 00:09:28.50 46

3 Lawrence County Trailblazers 00:11:46.54 70

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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2025 Flatwoods Invitational Boys ES

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bloomington Bobcats 00:08:54.41 14 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 112 Oliver Kolman 00:08:27.00 1

2 4 124 Brooks Tragesser 00:08:53.19 4

3 5 116 Sawyer McMasters 00:09:01.18 5

4 6 110 Elijah Kolman 00:09:02.06 6

5 8 104 Issac Hicks 00:09:08.59 8

6 9 111 Jude Kolman 00:09:21.75 (9)

7 10 98 Judah Burlington 00:09:34.94 (10)

2 Seven Oaks 00:09:28.50 12 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1735 Mason Westrick 00:08:51.12 3

2 7 499 Hagan Headdy 00:09:05.41 7

3 12 500 Asher Jones 00:09:37.39 11

4 13 490 Jack Belcher 00:09:40.51 12

5 15 489 Rocco Battaglia 00:10:08.07 13

6 17 492 James-Rider Brinkerhoff 00:10:37.01 (15)

7 18 494 Levi Bush 00:10:37.84 (16)

3 Lawrence County Trailblazers 00:11:46.54 5 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 239 Landon Barlow 00:08:38.90 2

2 16 240 Michael Bennett 00:10:16.69 14

3 26 442 Calvin Vorndran 00:12:39.89 17

4 28 249 Judah Stevens 00:12:52.29 18

5 31 462 Liam Bowles 00:14:24.92 19
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2025 Flatwoods Invitational Boys ES

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 112 Oliver Kolman 5th 00:08:27.00 Bloomington Bobcats

2 2 239 Landon Barlow 5th 00:08:38.90 Lawrence County Trailblazers

3 3 1735 Mason Westrick 4th 00:08:51.12 Seven Oaks

4 4 124 Brooks Tragesser 3rd 00:08:53.19 Bloomington Bobcats

5 5 116 Sawyer McMasters 4th 00:09:01.18 Bloomington Bobcats

6 6 110 Elijah Kolman 5th 00:09:02.06 Bloomington Bobcats

7 7 499 Hagan Headdy 4th 00:09:05.41 Seven Oaks

8 8 104 Issac Hicks 3rd 00:09:08.59 Bloomington Bobcats

9 (9) 111 Jude Kolman 5th 00:09:21.75 Bloomington Bobcats

10 (10) 98 Judah Burlington 5th 00:09:34.94 Bloomington Bobcats

11 0 119 Rocky Pulliam 3rd 00:09:36.29 Bloomington Bobcats

12 11 500 Asher Jones 4th 00:09:37.39 Seven Oaks

13 12 490 Jack Belcher 3rd 00:09:40.51 Seven Oaks

14 0 101 Alaric Duckworth 3rd 00:10:03.95 Bloomington Bobcats

15 13 489 Rocco Battaglia 4th 00:10:08.07 Seven Oaks

16 14 240 Michael Bennett 5th 00:10:16.69 Lawrence County Trailblazers

17 (15) 492 James-Rider Brinkerhoff 3rd 00:10:37.01 Seven Oaks

18 (16) 494 Levi Bush 3rd 00:10:37.84 Seven Oaks

19 0 109 Oscar Kelwaski 5th 00:10:43.75 Bloomington Bobcats

20 0 1722 Lincoln Oliver 4th 00:11:20.37 Seven Oaks

21 0 121 Nathan Srinivasan 2nd 00:11:55.44 Bloomington Bobcats

22 0 496 Reuben Elliott 5th 00:12:18.58 Seven Oaks

23 0 120 Malachi Robertson 2nd 00:12:24.37 Bloomington Bobcats

24 0 1616 Alex Koenn 3rd 00:12:25.57 Seven Oaks

25 0 1614 Silas Kloster 4th 00:12:32.24 Seven Oaks

26 17 442 Calvin Vorndran 4th 00:12:39.89 Lawrence County Trailblazers

27 0 1721 Andrew Maitha 4th 00:12:48.59 Seven Oaks

28 18 249 Judah Stevens 5th 00:12:52.29 Lawrence County Trailblazers

29 0 118 William Philips 5th 00:12:56.76 Bloomington Bobcats

30 0 105 Cash Hubble 4th 00:13:25.21 Bloomington Bobcats

31 19 462 Liam Bowles 5th 00:14:24.92 Lawrence County Trailblazers
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